JT International Distributors, Inc.

ABOUT JT INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

One of the largest full line distributors of horse equipment worldwide, JT International began as Jack's Tack in 1973. Owner, Jack Sievers, began selling store to store and personally delivering goods to customers, some of which are still successful today. In 1983, we started importing and exporting worldwide and incorporated to JT International Dist., Inc. JTI, as most people know us today, ships to all 50 states and over 50 countries from our headquarters in Indianapolis, IN. Our knowledgeable and friendly staff have many years of experience riding, competing, and showing horses and are available to help with your horse equipment needs. Over the years, we've built our reputation by offering quality products at the best prices.

Tough1® Professional Farrier Tools are drop forged from super strong Chrome Vanadium steel, aligned and sharpened by hand for accurate trimming and longer blade lives. Our full line has everything a farrier needs: hoof nippers, clinch blocks, rasps, nail clinchers, clinch cutters, pritchels, shoe pullers, shoe spreaders, nail pullers, hoof knives, driving hammers and more. We're continually working to grow and improve our Tough1® Professional Farrier Tool line, some of our newest additions include an adjustable farrier stand, one-handed foal nippers, multi-sided diamond sharpeners, emergency shoe repair tools, multi-purpose farrier tools and deluxe farrier aprons.

Learn more about our full line of professional farrier tools at www.Tough1.com.



JT International Distributors, Inc.

12607 Southeastern Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46259

Phone: 317-862-6842 Toll Free: 888-584-4677 Fax: 317-862-5173

Email: sales@jtidist.com

Website: www.jtidist.com, www.Tough1.com

Contacts Sales Department Manager Trista Evans

Trade Names
Tough1®